
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$15.76 1 $15.76 200.00 9878.0 $15.76 200.0 9678.0

$13.50 1 $13.50 271.00 9878.0 $13.50 471.0 9407.0

$13.10 1 $13.10 350.00 9878.0 $13.10 821.0 9057.0

$12.00 1 $12.00 120.00 9878.0 $12.00 941.0 8937.0

$11.50 2 $11.50 1141.00 9878.0 $11.50 2082.0 7796.0

$11.11 1 $11.11 200.00 9878.0 $11.11 2282.0 7596.0

$11.05 2 $11.05 1280.00 9878.0 $11.05 3562.0 6316.0

$11.01 1 $11.01 102.00 9878.0 $11.01 3664.0 6214.0

$11.00 2 $11.00 1416.00 9878.0 $11.00 5080.0 4798.0

1 $10.50 700.00 2 $10.50 231.00 9878.0 $10.50 5311.0 4567.0

$10.25 1 $10.25 146.00 9178.0 $10.25 5457.0 3721.0

$10.01 1 $10.01 516.00 9178.0 $10.01 5973.0 3205.0

2 $10.00 789.00 3 $10.00 900.00 9178.0 $10.00 6873.0 2305.0

1 $9.99 654.00 $9.99 8389.0 $9.99 6873.0 1516.0

$9.90 1 $9.90 1500.00 7735.0 $9.90 8373.0 -638.0

1 $9.75 156.00 $9.75 7735.0 $9.75 8373.0 -638.0

3 $9.50 1456.00 $9.50 7579.0 $9.50 8373.0 -794.0

8 $9.00 2608.00 $9.00 6123.0 $9.00 8373.0 -2250.0

2 $8.50 919.00 $8.50 3515.0 $8.50 8373.0 -4858.0

1 $8.25 900.00 $8.25 2596.0 $8.25 8373.0 -5777.0

1 $8.00 400.00 $8.00 1696.0 $8.00 8373.0 -6677.0

$7.50 1 $7.50 165.00 1296.0 $7.50 8538.0 -7242.0

1 $7.00 600.0 1 $7.00 450.0 1296.0 $7.00 8988.0 -7692.0

1 $6.00 390.0 $6.00 696.0 $6.00 8988.0 -8292.0

$5.05 1 $5.05 2800.0 306.0 $5.05 11788.0 -11482.0

$5.00 1 $5.00 143.0 306.0 $5.00 11931.0 -11625.0

1 $1.00 306.0 $1.00 306.0 $1.00 11931.0 -11625.0

23 9878.0 24  11931.0
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